NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
THIS INFORMATION IS FOR MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY AND
NOT INTENDED TO DESCRIBE THE PRODUCTS TECHNICALLY. 5964
CATALOG NUMBER
FIRE ALARM ADDRESSABLE MANUAL PULL STATIONS MPS-800MP(U) SERIES
Description
Mircom’s MPS-800MP(U) Series Fire Alarm Manual Pull
Stations provide manual fire alarm activation. The new

CAT. 5964
Rev. 3
Ordering Information
Model Description
MPS-810MP MP 1 Stage Addressable Double Action Pull Station, ULC
MPS-810MPU MP 1 Stage Addressable Double Action Pull Station, UL, FM
MPS-802MP MP 2 Stage Addressable Pull Station, ULC
MPS-822MP MP Maglock 2 Stage Double Action Pull Station, ULC
MIX-4090 4000 Series Address Programmer
BB-800 Surface Backbox for 800 Series Manual Station
This document is provided by Mircom Technologies Ltd., MGC Systems Corp.,
or their affiliates, subsidiaries and brands, for convenience or marketing only and